Terms and Conditions for Lebronfeli.net

Welcome to Lebronfeli.net! By accessing and using our website and services, you agree to comply with the following Terms and Conditions. These terms govern your use of Lebronfeli.net and all digital marketing services provided. If you do not agree with these terms, please refrain from using our website or services.

1. Acceptance of Terms

By using Lebronfeli.net, you confirm that you are at least 18 years old or have the legal consent of a guardian, and you agree to abide by these Terms and Conditions. Use of our services constitutes your acceptance of these terms and our Privacy Policy.

2. Services Provided

Lebronfeli.net offers a range of digital marketing services designed to enhance your brand's online presence. Services include but are not limited to SEO, content marketing, social media management, and PPC advertising. Specific outcomes are not guaranteed, as results depend on a variety of external factors.

3. User Obligations

As a user, you agree to:

- Provide accurate and complete information when registering or contacting us.
- Use our services solely for lawful purposes.
- Abide by all relevant laws and regulations in your jurisdiction when using our website and services.
- Avoid any actions that may disrupt or interfere with the functionality of our website or services.

4. Fees, Payment, and Refunds

- **Fees**: Fees for services are detailed in the agreement or invoices provided to you. All fees must be paid as agreed upon.
- **Payment**: Payment is due as outlined in the invoice or service agreement.
- **Refunds**: Refunds are subject to our Refund Policy. Please review the policy for eligibility and procedures.

5. Intellectual Property Rights

All content and materials on Lebronfeli.net, including text, graphics, logos, images, software, and any other proprietary material, are the property of Lebronfeli.net or our licensors. You are granted a limited, non-transferable license to access and use the website solely for your

personal or internal business purposes. Unauthorized use, reproduction, or distribution of our content is prohibited.

6. Prohibited Uses

You agree not to:

- Engage in any unlawful or prohibited activities on Lebronfeli.net.
- Attempt to gain unauthorized access to our website, services, or systems.
- Upload or distribute any viruses or harmful code that may damage or interfere with the website or its users.
- Use any automated system (such as robots or spiders) to extract or collect information from our website.

7. Limitation of Liability

To the maximum extent permitted by law:

- Lebronfeli.net is not liable for any indirect, incidental, special, or consequential damages arising from your use of our website or services.
- Our total liability to you for any damages or losses arising from your use of our services shall not exceed the amount you paid to Lebronfeli.net for the applicable service.

8. Disclaimers

- **No Warranty**: Lebronfeli.net services are provided on an "as-is" and "as-available" basis. We make no representations or warranties regarding the reliability, suitability, or availability of our services.
- **Accuracy**: While we strive for accuracy, we do not guarantee that all information on our website is error-free or current.

9. Privacy and Data Use

Your privacy is important to us. Please refer to our Privacy Policy for details on how we collect, use, and protect your personal information. By using our services, you consent to our data practices as described in our Privacy Policy.

10. Modifications to Terms

Lebronfeli.net reserves the right to update or modify these Terms and Conditions at any time. We will notify users of significant changes by posting the updated terms on our website. Continued use of our services constitutes acceptance of the revised terms.

11. Termination

Lebronfeli.net may suspend or terminate your access to the website or services if we determine you have violated these Terms and Conditions. You may also terminate your account or use of our services by notifying us in writing.

12. Governing Law

These Terms and Conditions are governed by and interpreted in accordance with the laws of the United States. For California residents, your CCPA rights are outlined in our Privacy Policy, which is part of these terms.

13. Contact Us

If you have any questions regarding these Terms and Conditions, please contact us at:

Email: prioritysupport@lebronfeli.net